Cap 316
Single Ferrule Compression Fittings
nero.co.uk | +44 (0)121 665 3900 | info@nero.co.uk    Unit 2 & 3, Anglo African Industrial Estate, Union Rd, Oldbury, West Midlands B69 3EX
 COMPRESSION SIZE SERIES PART CODE MAX PRESSURE L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) SW1 SW2 WEIGHT
 6mm L CAP06L 500 24 15 16 14 12 0.22
 8mm L CAP08L 500 24 15 16 17 14 0.30
 10mm L CAP10L 500 27 15 19 19 17 0.38
 12mm L CAP12L 500 27 15 19 22 19 0.50
 15mm L CAP15L 500 30 15 22 27 24 0.84
 18mm L CAP18L 500 31 17 22 32 27 0.124
 22mm L CAP22L 250 35 17 26 36 32 0.166
 28mm L CAP28L  250 35 17 26 41 41 0.238
 35mm L CAP35L 250 41 22 30 50 46 0.356
 42mm L CAP42L 250 42 23 30 60 55 0.556
• 316Ti Stainless Steel
• DIN 2353 / ISO 8434.1
• Light series to 500bar up to 18mm
• Light series to 250bar from 22mm
• To fit tube sizes 6mm to 42mm outside diameter
** Dimensions subject to change - Please contact us if critical **